Platz

O 01O DN WK =

Platz

Platz

W\ kW=

Platz

BDS Vereinsmeisterschaft 2022

Name

Kogel, Wolfgang
Schwab, Rainer
Zeller, Claus-Peter
Zeller, Christopher
Traub, Christian
Plappert, Christian
Keck, Mario
Bozkurt, Hakan
NieBner, Thomas

Name

Kogel, Wolfgang

Name

Obermiiller, Daniel
Kogel, Wolfgang
Zeller, Claus-Peter
Keck, Mario
Plappert, Christian

Name

—_—

Datum: 28.12.2022
13:05

Keck, Mario
2 NieBner, Thomas

BDS-1001-Pistole bis 9 mm

Verein

Kgl.priv.
Kgl.priv.
Kgl.priv.
Kgl.priv.
Kgl.priv.
Kgl.priv.
Kgl.priv.
Kgl.priv.
Kgl.priv.

SG Immenstadt
SG Immenstadt
SG Immenstadt
SG Immenstadt
SG Immenstadt
SG Immenstadt
SG Immenstadt
SG Immenstadt
SG Immenstadt

Nr.

25
57
268
267
118
264
37
300
158

(]

[0e]
NOODODODODOOO

9]

BDS-1002-Pistole tiber 9 mm

Verein

Kgl.priv. SG Immenstadt

Nr.

25

BDS-1008-Revolver bis 357

Verein

Kgl.priv. SG Immenstadt
Kgl.priv. SG Immenstadt
Kgl.priv. SG Immenstadt
Kgl.priv. SG Immenstadt
Kgl.priv. SG Immenstadt

Nr.

163 85
25 80

268 0
37 0

264 0

BDS-1009-Revolver tiber 357

Verein

Kgl.priv. SG Immenstadt
Kgl.priv. SG Immenstadt

Nr.
37 75
158 50

Ergebnisse:

87
165
164
156
153

72
147
143

52

Ergebnisse:

&9

Ergebnisse:

88
87
165
155
139

Ergebnisse:

76
58

Lizenziert fiir: Kgl. priv. SG 1593 Immenstadt

Seite: 1

167
165
164
156
153
152
147
143
104

178

173
167
165
155
139

151
108

WM-Shot



