BDS Vereinsmeisterschaft 2022

BDS-1001-Pistole bis 9 mm

Platz	Name	Verein	Nr.		Ergebnisse:		
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	Kögel, Wolfgang Schwab, Rainer Zeller, Claus-Peter Zeller, Christopher Traub, Christian Plappert, Christian Keck, Mario Bozkurt, Hakan Nießner, Thomas	Kgl.priv. SG Immenstadt Kgl.priv. SG Immenstadt	25 57 268 267 118 264 37 300 158	80 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 52	87 165 164 156 153 72 147 143 52		167 165 164 156 153 152 147 143 104
		BDS-1002-Pistole	über 9 1	mm			
Platz	Name	Verein	Nr.		Ergebnisse:		
1	Kögel, Wolfgang	Kgl.priv. SG Immenstadt	25		89	89	178
BDS-1008-Revolver bis 357							
		BDS-1008-Revolv	ver bis 3	357			
Platz	Name	BDS-1008-Revolv	ver bis 3	357	Ergebnisse:		
Platz 1 2 3 4 5	Name Obermüller, Daniel Kögel, Wolfgang Zeller, Claus-Peter Keck, Mario Plappert, Christian			85 80 0 0	Ergebnisse: 88 87 165 155 139		173 167 165 155 139
1 2 3 4	Obermüller, Daniel Kögel, Wolfgang Zeller, Claus-Peter Keck, Mario	Verein Kgl.priv. SG Immenstadt Kgl.priv. SG Immenstadt Kgl.priv. SG Immenstadt Kgl.priv. SG Immenstadt	Nr. 163 25 268 37 264	85 80 0 0	88 87 165 155		167 165 155
1 2 3 4	Obermüller, Daniel Kögel, Wolfgang Zeller, Claus-Peter Keck, Mario	Verein Kgl.priv. SG Immenstadt	Nr. 163 25 268 37 264	85 80 0 0	88 87 165 155		167 165 155

Lizenziert für: Kgl. priv. SG 1593 Immenstadt Datum: 28.12.2022 WM-Shot 13:05